
&
?

bbb

b b b

87

87
86

86
87

87
f
œ> œ> œ. œœœ> œœœ>

œ> œ> œ> œœœ> œœœ>
œ> œ
. œ. œœœ> œœœ>
.œ
œ> œ. œ. œœœ> œœœ>
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œ> œ. œ. œ> œ
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..œœ œ œ œ

...œœœgggggg ...œœœgggggg
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bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b
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4 ∑

∑
œ> œ œ ˙̇

>
œ œ œ ˙
...
œœœ

œœœœ> œœ>

f
.œ œ œ œ- œ-

Joy - ful- ly sing and

.œ œ œ œ- œ-

œœœœ> œœœœ. œœœœ.
œœœb> œœœ>

œ> œ
.
œ
.
œ> œ œ> œ.œ

œ- œ œ œ- œ-
shout with tri - umph:

œ- œ œ œ- œ-
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ
œœœ

jœœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
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?

&
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

7 ..œœ œœ œœ œœ jœœ
"Ho - di - e Chris - tus.œ œœ œœ œœ Jœœ

œgggg œ œ
œgggg œ œ..œœ ..œœ

...œœœggggg
> ...œœœggggg >

Jœœ œ ..œœ ‰
na-tus est!"

Jœœ œœ
..œœ ‰

œgggg œ œ
˙̇˙>̇..œœ

...œœœggggg >
œœ> œœ>

.œ œ œ œ- œ-
Hea - ven and earth, rise

.œ œ œ œ- œ-

œœœœ>
œœœœ. œœœœ.

œœœb> œœœ>
œ> œ. œ. œ> œ œ> œ.œ
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bbb
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10 œ œ œ .œ ‰
up and shout:

œ œ œ .œ ‰

œœœ> œœœ. œœœ. œœœ> œœœ œœœn> œœœ
œœœ>

jœœœ>
œœ> œœ>

psubito ..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
"Ho - di-e Chris - tus;

∑

psubito

œ- œ œ œ- œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ- œ œ œ

P..œœ œœ œœ œœ jœœ ‰
Ho - di-e Chris - tus;

..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ Jœœ ‰

P
œ- œ œ œ- œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ- œ œ œ

&
?

&
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

810

810

810

810

13
F...œœœbb œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
Ho - di - e Chris - tus..œœb œœ œœ œœb œœ

F
....œœœœbbb œœœb œb œœœ œ
...œœœbb œb œb

...œœœb ...œœœ
na - tus..œœb ..œœ

œb œ œ œb œ œ

.œ .œ

f ...˙̇̇ Ó
est!..˙̇ Ó

f
œœœœ> œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ> œœœœ œœœœ œœœb œœœb
..œœ

..œœ Jœ œ Jœ

&
?
bbb

b b b

# #
# #

87

87

16

œœœœ> œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ> œœœœ œœœœ œœœb
œœœ

..œœ ..œœ jœ œ
jœ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœn œœ
..œœ
..œœ œœ œœ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
poco rit. 

œœœœn œœœœ

..œœ
..œœ œ œn
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87

87

87

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87
P

19 ∑
Pœ Jœ œ œ
Lo, the signs in

a tempo

œ œ œ ˙
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

∑
œ œ œ ˙

hea-ven and earth:

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ
œ œ

∑
.œ œ œ œ Jœ

Ho - di-e Chris - tus

...œœœ ...œœœ

œ œ œ ...
œœœ

∑

Jœ œ .œ ‰
na-tus est!

...œœœ œœœ œœœ

...œœœ
œœ œœ

&
?

&
?

##
##
##
# #

810

810

810

810

23 ∑

œ Jœ œ
œ œ

Tell - ing of the

œ œ œ ˙œ œ œ
œ œ œ

∑
œ œ œ .œ ‰
sa - vior's birth!

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
˙

∑
œœœ Jœœœ

œœœ Jœœœ
œœœ œœœ

Lo, the King of heav'n and

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
ww œœ

&
?

&
?

##

##
##
# #

89

89

89

89

26
F
œ jœ œœ jœœ œœ œœœ

Lo, the King of heav'n and...˙̇̇ Œ œœœ
earth! Be -

Fœ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœ ‰ ...œœœ œœœ œœœ
earth; the King ofœœœ J

œœœ œœœ ‰ œœœ œœœ œœœ
hold the King, the King of

œ œ œ œœ œ œ œœ œ œœœ œ

√
..œœ ..œœ œ œ
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##

##
##
# #

89

89

89

89

810

810

810

810

28 ...œœœ- ...œœœ- ...œœœ-
hea - ven and...œœœ- ...œœœ- ..œœ-
hea - ven andœœ œ œ œœ œ œ œœ œ œ

√
..œœ ..œœ ..œœ

molto rit.
fwwwn œœœ

earth!œœ ‰ œœ œœn Jœœ œœ œœ
earth; the King of heav'n and

f
œn> œ œ œ> œ œ

molto rit.

>̇

œn> œ
œn œ> œ œ ˙n>

&

?

&
?

##

##

##
# #

87

87

87

87

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

30 ...œœœ ...œœœ
ƒ̇
˙̇U

 ...œœœ ...œœœ ˙̇̇U
earth!

œ> œ œ .œ
œœœ
œœœggggg
U

œ>
œ œ œ
> œ œ ˙̇̇U

a tempo ∑

∑

F a tempo

œ> œ. œ. œœ> œœ>jœœœ.
‰ ‰ œ œ

∑

∑

œ> œ
. œ. ˙̇.œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

&

?

&
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b

33 ∑

∑

œ> œ. œ. œœœ- œœœ-
jœœœ. ‰ ‰

œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ ˙˙˙̇-.œ
œ œ œ œœ œœ

f
.œ> œ œ œœ- œœ-

Joy - ful - ly sing and..œœ> œœ œœ œœ- œœ-

f
œ jœ œœ œœœ
..œœ

œœ œœ
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36 œ œ œ œœ œœ
shout with tri - umph:

œ Jœ
œ œ œ œœ œœœ Jœ
œœ œ œ œœœœ œœœ
..œœ œ œ

..œœ œœ œœ œœ jœœ
Ho - di - e Chris - tus..œœ œœ œœ

œœ Jœœ

œœ œ œ œœ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

Jœœ œ ..œœ ‰
na- tus est!

Jœœ œœ
..œœ ‰

œ œ œ œ ˙̇˙˙

œ œ œ
œœ œœ

&
?

&
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b

39

.œ œ œ œ œ
Hea - ven and earth, rise

.œ œ œ œ œ

œ jœ œœ œœœ
..œœ

œœ œœ

œ œ œ .œ ‰
up and shout:œ œ œ .œ ‰
œœ œ œ œœœn œ

œœœ œ
..œœ œœ œœ

subito p
..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

Ho - di -e Chris - tus;

..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

subito p
....œœœœggggg ˙̇̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

&

?

&
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b

42 poco a poco cresc.

..œœ œœ œœ œœ>
jœœ ‰

Ho - di-e Chris - tus;..œœ œœ œœ œœ
> Jœœ ‰

poco a poco cresc.

...œœœ ˙̇̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ œœ œœ œœ> œœ
Ho - di-e Chris - tus..œœ œœ œœ œœ> œœ

....œœœœ ˙̇̇̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

...œœœ ...œœœ ‰
na - tus..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
Ho - di -e Chris - tus

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ œœ œœ
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b b b

b b b

b b b

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

45 F
..œœ œœ œœ œœœ œœœ

Ho - di - e Chris - tus

..œœ ..œœ ‰
na - tus;

F
.œ œœ œ œœ œœ œ œ œ
..œœ ˙̇

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇
na - tus est;

.œ jœ .œ ‰
na - tus;

.œ Jœ œ Jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œœœ œœœ œ œ

œ œ œ
œœ œœ œœ

...œœœ œœœ ‰

...œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
Ho - di - e Chris - tus

...œœœ ...œœœ

...œœœ ...œœœ

&
?

&
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

48 ∑
œœœ œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇
na - tus est!

œ> œ œ œ̇ œ œ œ
.œ œ> œ>

...œœœ œœœ œœœ œ œ œœ
Ho - di - e Chris - tus

œœ Jœ

∑
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœ>
jœœ.
œœ>

jœœ.
&
?

&
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

b b b

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

812

812

812

812

50 œœ œœ œœ ˙̇
na - tus est!

œ Jœ ˙

∑
œ œ œ œ ˙̇̇̇

œœ>
jœœ.
œœ>
œœ>

∑
...œœœ œœœ œœœ œ œ œ

Ho - di - e Chris - tus

œœ Jœœ

...œœœ ...œœœ
œœ

jœœ œœ
jœœ

∑
œ œ œ ...œœœ ‰
na - tus est!

œœ Jœœ

...œœœ ˙̇̇̇

..œœ œœ œœ
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bbb

b b b

b b b

b b b
b b b

b b b

812

812

812

812

812

812

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

53 Ó Œ ‰
p
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Joy-ful-lysing;Joy-ful-ly

Ó Œ p
.œ œ œ .œ

Joy - ful-lysing.

Œ . p
.œ œ œ .œ œ ‰

Joy-ful-lysing;p
.œ œ œ .œ .œ œ ‰

Joy-ful-lysing;

p
Œ . Œ . œœœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ jœ œœ

jœœ œœ
jœœ œœ

jœœ.˙ .˙

f ..œœb œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ ‰
sing; Joy-ful - ly sing.f
.œ œ œ œ .œ œ ‰

Sing. Joy-ful - ly sing;

Œ . f
.œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ ‰

Joy - ful-ly, joy-ful-ly sing;f .œ œ œ .œ .œ œ ‰
Joy-ful-ly sing;

f
œb œ œ œ œ œœ œ œœœ œ œœœœ
œœ
jœœ
œœ J

œœ œœ
jœœ
..œœ

&

&

V
?

&
?

bbb
b b b

b b b

b b b
b b b

b b b

# # ##
# # ##
# # ##

# # ##
# # ##

# # ##

55 ..œœb œœ Jœœ ..˙̇b
Joy - ful-ly sing!

.œ œ jœ .˙b
Joy - ful-ly sing;

.˙ œ ‰ œ œ œ
sing; Joy-ful-ly..˙̇ œœ ‰ œ œ œ
Sing! Joy-ful-ly

œœ œ
œœ œb .œ

œœ œ
œb œb œ .œb

.œ .œ

..œœb œœ Jœœ ..œœb œœ ‰
Joy - ful-ly sing!

.œ œ jœ .œb œ ‰
Joy - ful-ly sing;

.œ œ ‰ œb ‰ œb œ œ
sing; sing; Joy-ful-ly

.œ œ ‰ œb ‰ œb œ œ
sing! Sing! Joy-ful-ly

œœ œ
œœ œb ..œœ

œb œ œb
œb œb œ ..œœb

.œ .œb œœbb J
œœ
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## # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #
# # # #

57
ƒ..œœ ..œœn ..œœ œœ Jœœ

Joy - ful - lyƒ.œ .œ .œ œ jœ
Joy - ful - lyƒœ ‰ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ œ

sing! Joy-ful - ly sing! Joy-ful - lyƒ..ww
sing;

ƒ
...œœœ ...œœœn ...˙̇̇

œœ
jœœ
œœ Jœœ ..˙̇

œœ ‰ ..œœn ..œœ œœ Jœœ
sing; Joy - ful - ly

œ ‰ .œ .œ œ jœ
sing; Joy - ful - ly

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰
sing; Joy- ful - ly Joy-ful - ly sing.

œ ‰ œ œ œ .œ œ ‰
sing. Joy- ful - ly sing!

...œœœ ...œœœn ...˙̇̇
œœ
jœœ
œœ Jœœ ..˙̇

&

&

V
?

&
?

####

## # #
# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

# # # #

59

F
.˙ .œ œ ‰

sing!

sing!

.œ œ œ œ .œ œ ‰
Joy - ful - ly sing!F

.œ œn œ œ .œ œ ‰
sing! Joy - ful - ly sing!Fœ œ œ .œ .œ œ ‰
Joy - ful - ly sing.Fœ œ œ .œ .œ œ ‰
Joy - ful - ly sing! Sing,

F
...œœœ ...œœœn ...˙̇̇
œœ Jœœ œœ Jœœ ..œœ ..œœ

P
.wsing!

.œ œ œ œ .œ œ ‰
sing! Joy - ful - ly sing!P
.œ œn œ œ .œ .œ

sing! Joy - ful - ly sing!Pœ œ œ .œ .œ .œ
Joy - ful - ly sing.Pœ œ œ .œ .œ .œ
Joy - ful - ly sing! Sing,

P
...œœœ ...œœœn ...˙̇̇
œœ Jœœ œœ Jœœ ..œœ ..œœ
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